ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
InVue® Integrated
Flow Controller
Model 6550
High flow, bulk chemical flow control
Entegris is solving today’s flow control challenges using innovative
flow control technology. The InVue® Integrated Flow Controller
(IFC), Model 6550 is designed for bulk chemical flow control.

B
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
InVue Integrated Flow Controller NT6550: part number
6550-      -        -        -    -     -
Electrical Mating Cables for InVue Flow Controller, Model 6550    –    Accessory
Part number Description Quantity
14G02 14-pin mating Turck connector with 2-meter (6.5’) PVC-jacketed cable 1
14G05 14-pin mating Turck connector with 5-meter (16.4’) PVC-jacketed cable 1
14G10 14-pin mating Turck connector with 10-meter (32.8’) PVC-jacketed cable 1
*Flow ranges are scaled to zero flow, measurement is from 10   –100% of full scale flow range.
** For options not shown here, please contact Entegris.
** * For electrical connector type G01, a 14-pin mating cable is required for installation.
See “Electrical Mating Cables for InVue Flow Controller, Model 6550 –  Accessory" chart below
for ordering information.
Maximum operating pressure for Model 6550 is 552 kPa (80 psig).
Product specified with a flared tube connection is packaged with two PVDF nuts.
For custom configurations and specifications, please contact Entegris.
Primary/secondary seal
U3 = Kalrez 6375UP/Viton
Setpoint input signal, controller type
A = 4–20 mA, continuous
B = 0–10 VDC, continuous
K = 4–20 mA, batch
L = 0–10 VDC, batch
M = 0–5 VDC, batch
Electrical connector type
B12 = FEP-jacketed 12' (366 cm) pigtail electrical cable
G01 = PVC-jacketed 1' (30 cm) electrical cable terminated with 14-pin Turck connector***
Sensor interface
 P9 =  100 psig sensor (product rated to 80 psig)
with CTFE (for acids, bases and oxidants,
typically)
 P10 =  100 psig sensor (product rated to 80 psig)
with PFA (for solvents and temperatures
>40°C, typically)
Note: Selection is dependent on application and
chemical media. Please contact Entegris for best
selection.
Inlet/outlet port connection**
F08 = 1" Flaretek tube fitting
K08 = 1" PrimeLock tube fitting
Note:  Contact Entegris regarding Super 300 Type Pillar® tube fittings
Flow range*
T10 = 0  –60 L/min
T11 = 0  –90 L/min
T12 = 0  –120 L/min
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2018-2020 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    3963-10099ENT-0320
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA